Product Brief
September 2001
Agere Systems DSP1648C
Host-Based Controller V.92 Modem Chip Set
Features
■ Two chip 3.3 V PCI modem solution with
5 V tolerant buffers

Package Information
Figure 3. DSP1648C Chip Set Package Options
Ordering Information
MNP is a trademark of Microcom, Inc.
Windows and Windows NT are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Linux is a registered trademark of William Della Croce, Jr.
Device Description Voltage Package Part Number Comcode
DSP1648C Modem Chip 3.3/5 V 100 TQFP 1648C-TV5SEGV-DB 109061374
CSP1034C Modem Codec 3.3 V 48 TQFP CSP1034C-T11 108159542
CSP1035A Silicon DAA 3.3 V 48 TQFP CSP1035A-T11 108393935
CSP1027 Audio Codec 3.3/5 V 48 TQFP CSP1027-S11 106888555
0671 (f) c
DSP1648C
100-PIN
TQFP